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Start : 09:00, End : 11:00

1 YAMAHA FACTORY RACING TEAM EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:06.813 27 - - 2:06.379

2 Kawasaki Team GREEN EWC Kawasaki ZX 10RR 2:06.844 46 0.031 0.031 2:06.538

3 Team HRC EWC Honda CB R1000 RRSP2 2:07.509 4 0.696 0.665 2:07.270

4 YOSHIMURA SUZUKI MOTUL RACING EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000L8 2:07.922 31 1.109 0.413 2:07.729

5 MuSASHi RT HARC-PRO. Honda EWC Honda CBR1000RR 2:07.990 5 1.177 0.068 2:07.611

6 MORIWAKI MOTUL RACING EWC Honda CB R1000 RRSP2 2:08.034 27 1.221 0.044 2:07.741

7 S-PULSE DREAM RACING EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:08.120 44 1.307 0.086 2:08.026

8 F.C.C. TSR Honda France EWC Honda CB R1000 RRSP2 2:08.422 22 1.609 0.302 2:02.301

9 YART - YAMAHA EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:08.704 31 1.891 0.282 2:08.221

10 Team KAGAYAMA EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:08.934 7 2.121 0.230 2:08.654

11 Teluru . MotoUP  RT EWC Honda CB R1000 RRSP2 2:08.957 13 2.144 0.023 2:08.484

12 Honda Suzuka Racing Team EWC Honda CB R1000 RRSP2 2:09.049 25 2.236 0.092 2:08.656

13 Team SuP Dream Honda EWC Honda CB R1000 RRSP2 2:09.422 3 2.609 0.373 2:09.216

14 Team SAKURAI HONDA EWC Honda CB R1000 RRSP2 2:09.611 9 2.798 0.189 2:09.318

15 Honda Asia-Dream Racing EWC Honda CB R1000 RRSP2 2:09.656 8 2.843 0.045 2:09.429

16 GMT94 YAMAHA EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:09.727 47 2.914 0.071 2:09.315

17 BMW Financial Services 135 EWC BMW S1000RR 2:09.763 38 2.950 0.036 2:09.708

18 Honda Endurance Racing EWC Honda CB R1000 RRSP2 2:09.766 39 2.953 0.003 2:09.663

19 TRICK STAR RACING EWC Kawasaki ZX 10RR 2:10.054 8 3.241 0.288 2:09.780

20 Motorrad39 EWC BMW S1000RR 2:10.202 26 3.389 0.148 2:09.969

21 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:10.460 34 3.647 0.258 2:10.041

22 ATJ Racing EWC Honda CB R1000 RRSP2 2:10.563 24 3.750 0.103 2:10.489

23 NRT48 EWC BMW S1000RR 2:10.872 49 4.059 0.309 2:10.446

24 SYNCEDGE 4413 Racing SST BMW S1000RR 2:11.190 47 4.377 0.318 2:10.852

25 TEAM MOTO KIDS EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:11.247 21 4.434 0.057 2:10.999

26 TEAM VITAL SPIRIT EWC BMW S1000RR 2:11.350 15 4.537 0.103 2:10.926

27 Bolliger Team Switzerland EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:11.549 21 4.736 0.199 2:11.430

28 team MF SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:11.619 28 4.806 0.070 2:11.435

29 S. SUPPLY SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:11.878 38 5.065 0.259 2:11.819

30 ZENKOUKAI SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:11.979 3 5.166 0.101 2:11.707

31 MERCURY RACING EWC BMW S1000RR 2:12.041 11 5.228 0.062 2:11.659

32 Titanium Power Racing with  HOOTERS EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:12.044 3 5.231 0.003 2:11.781

33 AKENO SPEED.YAMAHA SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:12.304 5 5.491 0.260 2:11.769

34 RS-ITOH SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:12.498 38 5.685 0.194 2:12.291

35 TERAMOTO@J-TRIP Racing EWC BMW S1000RR 2:12.501 6 5.688 0.003 2:12.454

36 TEAM HANSHIN  RIDING SCHOOL SST Kawasaki ZX 10RR 2:12.707 37 5.894 0.206 2:12.091

37 TEAM FRONTIER EWC Honda CB R1000 RR 2:12.850 4 6.037 0.143 2:12.311

38 icu RT Oosaka Mobius EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:12.955 12 6.142 0.105 2:12.927

39 Honda Ryokuyokai Kumamoto Racing EWC2 EWC Honda CB R1000 RR 2:13.285 14 6.472 0.330 2:13.083

40 Team R2CL EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:13.339 33 6.526 0.054 2:13.183

41 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:13.940 31 7.127 0.601 2:13.350

42 Wójcik Racing Team EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:13.955 35 7.142 0.015 2:13.590

43 CLUB NEXT & MOTO BUM EWC Honda CB R1000 RRSP2 2:14.359 10 7.546 0.404 2:13.932

44 moto CUBIC + motorrad Toyota EWC BMW S1000RR 2:14.466 3 7.653 0.107 2:13.875

45 Speed Heart TTS Racing team SST Honda CB R1000 RR 2:14.510 40 7.697 0.044 2:14.144

46 BANNER RACING EWC Ducati Panigale 2:14.545 3 7.732 0.035 2:14.535

47 Yamashina Kawasaki Ken racing EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:14.712 35 7.899 0.167 2:14.549

48 Trans Map Racing EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:14.815 47 8.002 0.103 2:14.146

49 NCXXRACING SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:15.037 13 8.224 0.222 2:14.886

50 Honda EG Racing EWC Honda CB R1000 RRSP2 2:15.433 4 8.620 0.396 2:15.033

51 Honda Ryokuyokai Kumamoto RT SST Honda CB R1000 RR 2:15.586 33 8.773 0.153 2:15.586

52 Honda Hamamatsu ESCARGOT EWC Honda CB R1000 RRSP2 2:15.595 39 8.782 0.009 2:15.063

53 TEAM SUGAI RACING JAPAN EWC Aprilia RSV4 RF 2:15.703 25 8.890 0.108 2:15.018

54 HAMAMATSU TEAM TITAN EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:15.708 14 8.895 0.005 2:15.446

55 IMT Racing & HKC EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:15.873 8 9.060 0.165 2:15.435

56 D REX EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:15.881 2 9.068 0.008 2:15.881

57 DOG HOUSE EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000L2 2:15.937 20 9.124 0.056 2:15.652

58 ATOUN Tio Verity EWC BMW S1000RR 2:16.474 10 9.661 0.537 2:15.998

59 IWATA RACING FAMILY SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:16.701 4 9.888 0.227 2:16.262

60 Honda Blue Helmets MSC Kumamoto EWC Honda CB R1000 RRSP2 2:16.824 24 10.011 0.123 2:16.240

61 Honda Koyokai DREAM Racing Team EWC Honda CB R1000 RR 2:17.207 23 10.394 0.383 2:16.950

62 PLUS ONE MCRT EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:17.690 5 10.877 0.483 2:17.399

63 R.C.Norimono EWC Honda CB R1000 RR 2:17.869 33 11.056 0.179 2:17.151

64 MEIWA RACING EWC Honda CB R1000 RR 2:23.064 15 16.251 5.195 2:22.554
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